MARKAH AUDIT 5'S BIL 02/2015 BAGI IBNU MAJAH

MARKAH KUMPULAN
KAWARAN IBNU MAJAH
Keperluan Utama
47
Perlaksanaan
Ruang Pejabat 77
Tempat Umum 47
Tempat Khas 264
Jumlah Purata
Markah 435

200

150

100

50

Keperiuan Utama
Perlaksanaan

Ruang Pejabat Tempat Umum Tempat Khas
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